Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
: AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
|lh

4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
A DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

ASUS RTX 5090 32 GB TUF-RTX5090-032G-GAMING
VGA

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC
GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

Marka

Afox

Msi

Asus

Afox

Axle

Asus

Axle

Asus

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

39,52 USD

43,68 USD

58,24 USD

23,92 USD

25,48 USD

56,16 USD

187,20
usb

3.118,96
usb

3.524,56
usb

3.697,20
usb



